256K x 32 Static RAM Module
CYM1841A
 CYM1841B
CYM1841C
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
June 13, 2000
Features
• High-density 8-megabit SRAM module

CYM1841C
10
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12 CYM1841CPM-12C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841CP7-12C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841CPZ-12C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
15 CYM1841APM15C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841APY-15C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APT-15C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP5-15C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841AP6-15C PM01 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841AP7-15C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP8-15C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APN-15C PN02 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841APR-15C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841APZ-15C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BPZ-15C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BP7-15C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
20 CYM1841APM-20C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841APY-20C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APT-20C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP5-20C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841AP6-20C PM01 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841AP7-20C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP8-20C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APN-20C PN02 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841APR-20C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841APZ-20C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BPZ-20C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BP7-20C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
25 CYM1841APM-25C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841APY-25C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APT-25C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP5-25C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841AP6-25C PM01 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841AP7-25C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP8-25C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APN-25C PN02 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841APR-25C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841APZ-25C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BPZ-25C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BP7-25C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
Shaded areas contain preliminary information.
CYM1841A
CYM1841B
CYM1841C
11
Document #: 38-M-00031-G
35 CYM1841APM-35C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841APY-35C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APT-35C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP5-35C PN04 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841AP6-35C PM01 72-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841AP7-35C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
CYM1841AP8-35C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)
CYM1841APN-35C PN02 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1841APR-35C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841APZ-35C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BPZ-35C PZ03 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
CYM1841BP7-35C PM04 72-Pin Plastic SIMM Module
45 CYM1841APM-45C PM02 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1841APY-45C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module (gold contacts)